


Protocol group 1:  Women & Under 17 Men Weigh-in: 13:00   -   Competition: Start 15:15 - Finish 17:20
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291 U17 63 W MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12 9 2000 60,69 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 70 73 78 78 85 90 93 93 171 1 229,36 W
279 SE 58 W ZIZLAVSKY Anna 21 4 1994 55,69 Niederösterreich (AUT) 64 68 -71 68 80 -84 84 84 152 2 215,80 W
295 SE 58 W STESL Nastasja 28 5 1991 56,56 Slovenia (SLO) 63 -67 -69 63 82 85 R 85 148 3 207,90 W
299 JU 48 W BARBIERO Gioia 14 11 1998 46,42 Veneto (ITA) 50 54 56 56 -65 65 69 69 125 4 203,53 W
283 SE 63 W RAZIC Elvira 2 8 1991 59,34 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 60 63 -66 63 75 -78 -79 75 138 5 187,78 W
303 SE 69 W GERÖLY Lilla 30 1 1995 65,04 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 55 57 -60 57 67 71 74 74 131 6 168,46 W
304 JU 69 W RUMENOVIC Ivana 27 8 1999 66,06 Croatia (CRO) 58 61 -63 61 70 -77 -77 70 131 7 166,95 W
290 U17 69 M CERVESATO Mattia 21 11 2000 68,63 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 100 -105 -105 100 130 135 -140 135 235 1 313,41 U17
278 U17 85 M MOLDASCHL Maximilian 13 9 2000 77,39 Niederösterreich (AUT) 98 -103 -103 98 120 124 -130 124 222 2 276,34 U17
286 U17 94 M STOJAK Ivan 6 2 2000 89,1 Croatia (CRO) 100 106 -110 106 120 -123 123 123 229 3 266,08 U17
298 U17 69 M ZOCCA Matteo 4 9 2000 62,91 Veneto (ITA) 76 80 -85 80 87 92 95 95 175 4 246,79 U17
302 ES 105 M BAKOS Alex 3 2 2002 102,9 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 72 -76 76 76 90 95 100 100 176 5 193,17 U17
282 U17 94 M ARNAUTOVIC Rian 17 1 2001 85,92 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 67 73 76 76 75 80 -85 80 156 6 184,28 U17
294 U17 94 M DEBELJAK Matic 30 4 2001 87,24 Slovenia (SLO) 63 67 72 72 85 -91 -91 85 157 7 184,16 U17

Jury: Referees: Technical Controller Speaker & Timekeeper: 
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA) PAOLONI Cesiano (ITA) GALLO Bruno ITA PETRIK Fritz (AUT)
BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT) MUCKENHUBER Gerhard (AUT)
LALJEK Slavko (SLO) BONIC Goran (BIH) Doctor on Duty: Marshall

RED CROSS (AUT) MUCKENHUBER Marcus (AUT)

Competition Secretary:
KOCK Marcus (AUT)
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Snatch Clear&Jerk TOTAL



Protocol group 2: Senior & Junior Men Weigh-in: 15:00   -   Start Competition: 17:30 - Finish 19:43
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289 U17 85 M FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 5 4 2001 80,5 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 125 130 135 135 165 170 -175 170 305 1 371,93 JU
277 JU 105 M SECKA Mario 18 11 1998 98,3 Niederösterreich (AUT) -130 130 -140 130 145 R R 145 275 2 306,89 JU
297 JU 69 M GUADAGNINI Filippo 26 7 1997 67,59 Veneto (ITA) 90 95 -98 95 105 110 -114 110 205 3 275,99 JU
281 JU 69 M KULAS Filip 4 8 1998 67,68 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 81 -84 85 85 101 105 -107 105 190 4 255,58 JU
285 JU 94 M KNEZOVIĆ Ivan 18 1 1997 92,79 Croatia (CRO) 95 -100 -100 95 115 -124 124 124 219 5 250,07 JU
301 JU 85 M BAKOS Erik 21 5 1999 77,3 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 85 90 -95 90 110 -115 R 110 200 6 249,11 JU
293 JU 85 M VEBER Klemen 7 5 1999 79,49 Slovenia (SLO) 75 -80 -81 75 90 95 -101 95 170 7 208,65 JU
284 SE 94 M MUSIĆ Amar 21 3 1987 86,31 Croatia (CRO) -140 140 -147 140 -175 176 185 185 325 1 383,11 SE
276 SE 105 M KOCH Florian 15 8 1996 97,21 Niederösterreich (AUT) -142 -142 142 142 160 -165 167 167 309 2 346,31 SE
292 SE 105 M SOLINC Matej 2 4 1990 103,1 Slovenia (SLO) 128 134 138 138 165 171 -174 171 309 3 338,92 SE
296 SE 62 M MENEGUZZO Marco 27 10 1996 57,28 Veneto (ITA) 88 92 95 95 109 114 116 116 211 4 317,76 SE
280 SE 94 M OMEROVIC Eldin 6 7 1994 87,02 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) -118 118 120 120 145 149 -151 149 269 5 315,90 SE
300 SE 105+ M SZANATI Szabolcs 25 8 1989 105,67 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 120 -128 -128 120 155 160 165 165 285 6 309,99 SE
288 U17 62 M CORDENONS Stefano 23 10 2000 57,01 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 80 85 89 89 100 105 -108 105 194 7 293,17 SE

Jury: Referees: Technical Controller Speaker & Timekeeper: 
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA) PAOLONI Cesiano (ITA) GALLO Bruno ITA PETRIK Fritz (AUT)
BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT) MUCKENHUBER Gerhard (AUT)
LALJEK Slavko (SLO) BONIC Goran (BIH) Doctor on Duty: Marshall

RED CROSS (AUT) MUCKENHUBER Marcus (AUT)

Competition Secretary:
KOCK Marcus (AUT)
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SE 94 M MUSIĆ Amar 21 3 1987 86,31 Croatia (CRO) 325 1 383,11 SE
U17 85 M FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 5 4 2001 80,5 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 305 2 371,93 JU
SE 105 M KOCH Florian 15 8 1996 97,21 Niederösterreich (AUT) 309 3 346,31 SE
SE 105 M SOLINC Matej 2 4 1990 103,1 Slovenia (SLO) 309 4 338,92 SE
SE 62 M MENEGUZZO Marco 27 10 1996 57,28 Veneto (ITA) 211 5 317,76 SE
SE 94 M OMEROVIC Eldin 6 7 1994 87,02 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 269 6 315,90 SE
U17 69 M CERVESATO Mattia 21 11 2000 68,63 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 235 7 313,41 U17
SE 105+ M SZANATI Szabolcs 25 8 1989 105,67 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 285 8 309,99 SE
JU 105 M SECKA Mario 18 11 1998 98,3 Niederösterreich (AUT) 275 9 306,89 JU
U17 62 M CORDENONS Stefano 23 10 2000 57,01 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 194 10 293,17 SE
U17 85 M MOLDASCHL Maximilian 13 9 2000 77,39 Niederösterreich (AUT) 222 11 276,34 U17
JU 69 M GUADAGNINI Filippo 26 7 1997 67,59 Veneto (ITA) 205 12 275,99 JU
U17 94 M STOJAK Ivan 6 2 2000 89,1 Croatia (CRO) 229 13 266,08 U17
JU 69 M KULAS Filip 4 8 1998 67,68 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 190 14 255,58 JU
JU 94 M KNEZOVIĆ Ivan 18 1 1997 92,79 Croatia (CRO) 219 15 250,07 JU
JU 85 M BAKOS Erik 21 5 1999 77,3 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 200 16 249,11 JU
U17 69 M ZOCCA Matteo 4 9 2000 62,91 Veneto (ITA) 175 17 246,79 U17
U17 63 W MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12 9 2000 60,69 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 171 18 229,36 W
SE 58 W ZIZLAVSKY Anna 21 4 1994 55,69 Niederösterreich (AUT) 152 19 215,80 W
JU 85 M VEBER Klemen 7 5 1999 79,49 Slovenia (SLO) 170 20 208,65 JU
SE 58 W STESL Nastasja 28 5 1991 56,56 Slovenia (SLO) 148 21 207,90 W
JU 48 W BARBIERO Gioia 14 11 1998 46,42 Veneto (ITA) 125 22 203,53 W
ES 105 M BAKOS Alex 3 2 2002 102,9 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 176 23 193,17 U17
SE 63 W RAZIC Elvira 2 8 1991 59,34 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 138 24 187,78 W
U17 94 M ARNAUTOVIC Rian 17 1 2001 85,92 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 156 25 184,28 U17
U17 94 M DEBELJAK Matic 30 4 2001 87,24 Slovenia (SLO) 157 26 184,16 U17
SE 69 W GERÖLY Lilla 30 1 1995 65,04 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 131 27 168,46 W
JU 69 W RUMENOVIC Ivana 27 8 1999 66,06 Croatia (CRO) 131 28 166,95 W

Sinclair Classification Overall
TOTAL
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COMPETITION TEAMS SCORE
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291 63 MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12 9 2000 60,69 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 70 73 78 78 85 90 93 93 171 1 229,36 W
290 69 CERVESATO Mattia 21 11 2000 68,63 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 100 -105 -105 100 130 135 -140 135 235 1 313,41 U17
289 85 FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 5 4 2001 80,5 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 125 130 135 135 165 170 -175 170 305 1 371,93 JU
288 62 CORDENONS Stefano 23 10 2000 57,01 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 80 85 89 89 100 105 -108 105 194 7 293,17 SE

1° Friuli Venezia Giulia - ITA 1.207,87

279 58 ZIZLAVSKY Anna 21 4 1994 55,69 Niederösterreich (AUT) 64 68 -71 68 80 -84 84 84 152 2 215,80 W
278 85 MOLDASCHL Maximilian 13 9 2000 77,39 Niederösterreich (AUT) 98 -103 -103 98 120 124 -130 124 222 2 276,34 U17
277 105 SECKA Mario 18 11 1998 98,3 Niederösterreich (AUT) -130 130 -140 130 145 R R 145 275 2 306,89 JU
276 105 KOCH Florian 15 8 1996 97,21 Niederösterreich (AUT) -142 -142 142 142 160 -165 167 167 309 2 346,31 SE

2° Niederösterreich - AUT 1.145,35

304 69 RUMENOVIC Ivana 27 8 1999 66,06 Croatia (CRO) 58 61 -63 61 70 -77 -77 70 131 7 166,95 W
286 94 STOJAK Ivan 6 2 2000 89,1 Croatia (CRO) 100 106 -110 106 120 -123 123 123 229 3 266,08 U17
285 94 KNEZOVIĆ Ivan 18 1 1997 92,79 Croatia (CRO) 95 -100 -100 95 115 -124 124 124 219 5 250,07 JU
284 94 MUSIĆ Amar 21 3 1987 86,31 Croatia (CRO) -140 140 -147 140 -175 176 185 185 325 1 383,11 SE

3° Croatia - CRO 1.066,21

299 48 BARBIERO Gioia 14 11 1998 46,42 Veneto (ITA) 50 54 56 56 -65 65 69 69 125 4 203,53 W
298 69 ZOCCA Matteo 4 9 2000 62,91 Veneto (ITA) 76 80 -85 80 87 92 95 95 175 4 246,79 U17
297 69 GUADAGNINI Filippo 26 7 1997 67,59 Veneto (ITA) 90 95 -98 95 105 110 -114 110 205 3 275,99 JU
296 62 MENEGUZZO Marco 27 10 1996 57,28 Veneto (ITA) 88 92 95 95 109 114 116 116 211 4 317,76 SE

4° Veneto - ITA 1.044,08

283 63 RAZIC Elvira 2 8 1991 59,34 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 60 63 -66 63 75 -78 -79 75 138 5 187,78 W
282 94 ARNAUTOVIC Rian 17 1 2001 85,92 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 67 73 76 76 75 80 -85 80 156 6 184,28 U17
281 69 KULAS Filip 4 8 1998 67,68 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) 81 -84 85 85 101 105 -107 105 190 4 255,58 JU
280 94 OMEROVIC Eldin 6 7 1994 87,02 Bosnia Herzegovina (BIH) -118 118 120 120 145 149 -151 149 269 5 315,90 SE

5° Bosnia Herzegovina - BIH 943,55

295 58 STESL Nastasja 28 5 1991 56,56 Slovenia (SLO) 63 -67 -69 63 82 85 R 85 148 3 207,90 W
294 94 DEBELJAK Matic 30 4 2001 87,24 Slovenia (SLO) 63 67 72 72 85 -91 -91 85 157 7 184,16 U17
293 85 VEBER Klemen 7 5 1999 79,49 Slovenia (SLO) 75 -80 -81 75 90 95 -101 95 170 7 208,65 JU
292 105 SOLINC Matej 2 4 1990 103,1 Slovenia (SLO) 128 134 138 138 165 171 -174 171 309 3 338,92 SE

6° Slovenia - SLO 939,64

303 69 GERÖLY Lilla 30 1 1995 65,04 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 55 57 -60 57 67 71 74 74 131 6 168,46 W
302 105 BAKOS Alex 3 2 2002 102,9 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 72 -76 76 76 90 95 100 100 176 5 193,17 U17
301 85 BAKOS Erik 21 5 1999 77,3 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 85 90 -95 90 110 -115 R 110 200 6 249,11 JU
300 105+ SZANATI Szabolcs 25 8 1989 105,67 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 120 -128 -128 120 155 160 165 165 285 6 309,99 SE

7° Zalaegerszeg - HUN 920,73
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Udine                
ITA

Cortina                 
ITA

Niederösterreich                  
AUT

Split                
CRO

Bosnia and H.      
BIH

Slovenija         
SLO

Zalaegerszeg       
HUN

Rank Team Nation Total 13/06/15 11/06/16 03/06/17 02/06/18 15/06/19 06/06/20 05/06/21

1° Friuli Venezia Giulia ITA 3.374,68 1.067,91 1.098,90 1.207,87

2° Veneto ITA 3.208,95 1.041,49 1.123,38 1.044,08

3° Niederösterreich AUT 3.016,42 1.096,12 774,95 1.145,35

4° Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH 2.882,79 1.066,60 872,64 943,55

5° Slovenija SLO 2.879,47 830,44 1.109,39 939,64

6° Zalaegerszeg HUN 2.559,31 765,13 873,45 920,73

7° Croatia CRO 2.226,32 Not Part. 1.160,11 1.066,21

Alpe Adria Weightlifting

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - 2015 - 2021

53° Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament
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53rd Alpe Adria Brunn Am Geebirge 3rd of June 2017 - PHOTOGALLERY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                         Presentation                                                                                               Ficco Cristiano (Born 2001) KG 170 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                           The referees and the organisers of the event 
 
Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) was the jounger team (All athletes was Under 17) but also the strongest! 
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                          Victory ceremony for Women                                                                                                                         Victory ceremoni for Under 17  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                              Victory ceremony for Junior                                                                                                                          Victory ceremoni for Senior 
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